1 GALPIN

2 DELMAS

3 JEGARD

4 FERRATO

5 ZOCCA

6 REULET

7 AICHOR

8 DEVEZE

9 TELLO
10 GUARDIA
11 DOMINGUEZ
12 CADILLAC
13 BRUNEL
14 MALATERRE
15 ALAZARD
16 BOURDARIE
17 ROUZIES
18 PEREZ
19 SPERTINO
20 TABOURIECH
21 ROUTELOUS
22 STEUX
23 DELPRAT
24 COMMENGE
25 SCHOETTLER
26 LEDU
27 ARMET
28 THORE
29 PECHAUD
30 ZWELINSKI
31 SEGA
32 SABOUREAU
33 ELISSALDE
34 BAVIERE
35 REVEL
36 MALRIEU
37 LOPEZ
38 PRESSON
39 RACAUD
40 GIRARDET
41 COLOMBIE
42 GINESTET
43 DUMONT
44 OLIVA
45 GUIGUES
46 ARCIDET
47 FILLOL
48 CHAROT
49 CARBONNE

thomas
fabien
rémy
amandine
stephane
david
stephane
daniel
jeremy
vincent
nicolas
sébastien
fabien
franck
sebastien
herve
jean
frederic
jean francois
pierre
elian
frederic
francois
sebastien
michael
david
philippe
jean-francois
patrice
sylvain
florent
jean francois
gerard
henri
valérie
ludovic
hervé
guillaume
bernard
brunilde
stéphane
arnaud
denis
gerard
francoise
jean-michel
laurent
florent
stéphane

50 COURREGELONGULjérome

51 KHELIFA
52 GAZAGNE
53 BARRON
54 LIMOZIN
55 LESTAGE
56 DORDE

malika
guillaume
séastien
rodolphe
vincent
fabrice
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00:54:04
00:54:43
00:56:32
00:58:21
00:59:26
00:59:36
00:59:45
01:00:08
01:01:00
01:01:40
01:03:08
01:03:14
01:03:37
01:03:52
01:04:16
01:04:22
01:05:24
01:05:25
01:05:31
01:05:34
01:05:53
01:06:05
01:06:40
01:06:40
01:06:57
01:07:11
01:07:17
01:07:47
01:08:13
01:08:33
01:09:00
01:09:07
01:09:14
01:09:16
01:09:38
01:09:41
01:10:12
01:10:18
01:10:24
01:10:28
01:10:55
01:10:57
01:10:57
01:11:00
01:11:01
01:11:01
01:11:01
01:11:11
01:11:21
01:11:33
01:11:39
01:11:46
01:11:46
01:11:55
01:12:10
01:12:26
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57 SASANELLI antonio
58 GOLDING sebastiao
59 NOGUES francois
60 COEUILLE rachel

61 VINCHES frederic
62 BUTTO thierry
63 FAVEL vincent
64 DA CRUZ severine
65 CANALS nicolas
66 CANAL gérard
67 BANCAUD christian
68 ARPIZOU éric

69 MALLER nicolas
70 GASPAROTTO david

71 VELAY jean michel
72 LAURENS christophe
73 BUSSY jerome
74 SENNEGON MELLET christelle
75 GREBORIO patrick
76 REDONNET jean claude
77 BONILLA rémi

78 BARBE laurent
79 BIOCHE nicolas
80 MICHEL serge

81 CAROL bruno

82 TICHADOU leon

83 SAUVAGET franck
84 WITRAND thomas
85 SCHMITT olivier

86 DE MENORVAL jean-louis
87 THAMIE gilles

88 MESSINA maurice
89 GARCIA olivier

90 PAGES marlene
91 TICHADOU andre

92 AUGUEREI francois
93 MAURY Jeremy
94 SINGIER benjamin
95 MALLINGER arnaud
96 LEROY matthieu
97 GAVALDA kévin

98 LONGCHAL franck
99 MEREIL pierre
100 DUVAL aurélie
101 MASSE bruno
102 CAMINO herve
103 BONILLA christian
104 DAUZET GUIRAUT brigitte
105 MONTOYA pascal
106 OLIVAN aurélien
107 PEARMAN julie

108 CARETTE jean-pierre
109 FRAYARD céline
110 BOUE henri

111 REY francis
112 REY benjamin
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:12:36
:12:54
:13:09
113:21
113:21
:13:29
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:13:48
113:51
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:14:08
:14:23
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:14:28
:14:36
:14:40
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:14:53
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:15:06
:15:14
:15:20
:15:33
:116:01
:16:02
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116:12
116:17
:16:34
:16:36
:16:38
:17:05
:17:06
17:24
:17:35
:17:43
:17:49
:18:08
:18:08
118:11
:18:16
:118:21
:18:28
:118:31
:18:33
:18:38
:18:55
:18:57
:19:13
:19:22
:19:26
:19:27
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:19:39
:19:52
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15
33
34
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17
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39
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40
11
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19
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43
44
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22
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53
16
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54
18

23
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113 PLATA

114 GILBERT
115 RUDYS

116 MOUNE

117 SOULA

118 KLAIHER
119 BAILLOUD
120 FERRAND
121 BOREL

122 ZANATTA
123 LOUSTEAU
124 CHESIMAR
125 MONLONG
126 JAZERON
127 MALRIEU
128 GELY

129 CASSAUGRAND
130 ALIDOR

131 THUMEREL
132 BERGER
133 BOULESTIER
134 RAOUL

135 AMOROS
136 MAURETTE
137 VUILLERMOZ
138 VALOIS

139 MORIN LEMOINE
140 JEANNOU
141 BONNET
142 ANTRAYGUES
143 ZARLING
144 CARDE

145 GUCEMAS
146 TONNAIRE
147 ALCAZAR
148 GREGORI
149 FLAUJAC
150 GAMBA

151 GICQUEL
152 DION

153 MORIN

154 VIGNERES
155 LASSERRE
156 DUCHANOIS
157 POPOFF
158 BENAZET
159 BELLARD
160 LEROY

161 BOYER

162 BOUDES
163 CELIE

164 ROSSELL
165 GARY

166 BAUTHIAN
167 VABRE

168 BARADAT

patrick
sébastien
yann
rémy
aanes
maurice
joel
lucile
fabrice
thierry
olivier
david
sébastien
benoit
guillaume
gilles
simon
alexandre
gerard
hugo
sylvie
xavier
vincent
christophe
laurent
cyrille
achille
bernard
julien
sandrine
ouarda
eric
manuel
héléne
patrick
daniel
lionel
patrick
beatrice
carole
olivier
guy
serge
delphine
alexis
severine
cedric
denis
michel
sarah
marie
mathieu
laurent
jean-luc
valérie
joelle
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SE
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01:20:01
01:20:05
01:20:17
01:20:22
01:20:24
01:20:27
01:20:32
01:20:32
01:20:33
01:20:46
01:20:55
01:20:59
01:21:04
01:21:13
01:21:23
01:21:31
01:21:33
01:21:38
01:21:47
01:22:03
01:22:10
01:22:10
01:22:21
01:22:34
01:22:35
01:22:43
01:22:44
01:22:45
01:23:08
01:23:16
01:23:19
01:23:23
01:23:23
01:23:33
01:23:42
01:23:45
01:24:21
01:24:36
01:24:38
01:24:45
01:24:46
01:24:53
01:24:53
01:24:54
01:24:58
01:25:03
01:25:20
01:25:27
01:25:36
01:25:38
01:25:41
01:25:42
01:25:55
01:26:07
01:26:37
01:26:42

55
56
24
57

20
25
10
26
21
27
28
58
59
29
22
60
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61
11
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31
64
32

23
65
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34

35
24
66
67

36
25
26
12
68
10
69
27
28
13
14
70
29
71
15
11



169 BOCQUILLON
170 VANRENTERGHEM

171 SALMON
172 OBIN

173 BESSE
174 MARELLI
175 VILALTA
176 LADOUES
177 NATHALIE
178 PIGEON
179 FURON
180 FIEVET
181 DUPUY
182 CABOS
183 CLUZEAU
184 DUVAL
185 LECANU
186 BRUNET
187 VERON
188 PAPOT
189 JOLIMAY
190 SOYER
191 CLAVE
192 ZUMTHOR
193 GAVALDA
194 PLATA
195 REQUIER
196 AVOUAC
197 BILLAULT
198 JOUANNE
199 GAYRAL
200 BENAYOUN
201 LIND

202 ALAZARD
203 VIGNEAU
204 GENTILS
205 FRAIN

206 KONNERADT

207 FOURCADE
208 GOTTLIEB
209 GUIRAL
210 MARTIN
211 QUICOT
212 RENAUD

213 DELZESCAUX

214 ELISSALDE
215 BONELLI
216 BOREL
217 LIEVIN

218 RASCHETTI
219 MOINEAU
220 VIQUENDI
221 BUAZY
222 DALBY
223 DELBART
224 DELIA

pascal
martine
stephanie
patrick
laurent
audrey
claude
jean-philippe
joie
sandra
marie-laure
lucile
claude
florian
pascal
benoit
rozenn
isabelle
stephane
jacques
cédric
jean-noel
marie
jerome
brigitte
daniel
thomas
william
olivier
mikaél
stéphanie
bernard
rachel
mireille
thierry
herve
ivan
jimmy
patricia
julie
laurent
julien
christine
alexandre
jean-paul
carine
karine
nathalie
veronique
bruno
kathleen
isabelle
cathy
serge
laurent
eric
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01:27:10
01:27:13
01:27:17
01:27:22
01:27:22
01:27:33
01:27:52
01:27:57
01:27:58
01:27:59
01:27:59
01:28:27
01:28:36
01:28:37
01:28:38
01:29:03
01:29:12
01:29:21
01:29:32
01:29:54
01:30:27
01:30:39
01:30:45
01:30:54
01:31:00
01:31:21
01:31:23
01:31:25
01:31:29
01:31:32
01:31:35
01:31:37
01:31:42
01:31:54
01:31:59
01:32:12
01:32:18
01:32:31
01:32:36
01:32:37
01:32:45
01:33:23
01:33:37
01:34:09
01:34:15
01:34:21
01:34:41
01:34:41
01:34:59
01:35:19
01:35:55
01:36:10
01:36:27
01:36:47
01:37:25
01:38:06

37

16
38
39
17
30
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12
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13
41

31
72
20
21
42
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32
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45
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23
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14
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46

24
35
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47
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225 HOPPENOT
226 MONDINI
227 TEYSSEYRE
228 TROPIS

229 SABARROS
230 DE LAMBERT
231 DEBIA

232 KUIJPERS
233 GALICHET
234 AUDRAN
235 BOURGES
236 FRAYARD
237 RUBIOLA
238 SABATHIER
239 BOYALS
240 SAUVAGE
241 ESNAULT
242 ESNAULT
243 MAUDET
244 DUFAU

245 KING

246 AUBRY

247 DELBART
248 GRIMAL
249 NEUHAUSER
250 BILLAULT
251 WALDRON
252 SABO

agathe
brigitte
francis
raphael
patrick
sophie
beatrice
nathalie
chantal
béatrice
muriel
marc
david
brice
alain
michel
christelle
pascal
clemence
claire
kristi
laetitia
bernard
florence
elisabeth
sabine
hilary
pierre
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01:38:41
01:39:50
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01:40:07
01:40:07
01:40:19
01:40:30
01:41:01
01:41:14
01:41:14
01:41:45
01:42:01
01:42:18
01:43:28
01:44:18
01:46:46
01:47:10
01:47:10
01:49:37
01:49:43
01:51:26
01:52:10
01:57:33
01:57:33
01:57:46
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39
80
48
21
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49
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81
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52
26
53
28
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27
30
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28

54



